
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
21 

96 

114 

187 

37 

113 

589 

7 

10 

777 

771 

223 

611 

8 

18 

161 

66 

20 

772 

1 

42 

222 

121 

366 

3 

52 

619 

17 

23 

92 

132 

198 

19 

628 

168 

199 

221 

780 

206 

Name 
Michael Schürmann 

Andre Katzwinkel 

Darvorin Vombergar 

Markus Rinne 

Cordula Simon 

Rudi Dörfler 

Michael Goertz 

Sascha Schmeling 

Robert Richter 

Uwe Pietzonka 

Michael Krainz 

Tadej Adamič 

Peter Schmidt 

Alexander Kessler 

Denis Räder 

Georg Vogel 

Manfred Steinbach 

Tommaso Chimenti 

Bernhard Gräff 

Ernst-Heinrich Lickert 

Christian Schlosser 

Florian Oberbauer 

Erich Embacher 

Stefan Bornschlegel 

Otti Cerlach 

Aleks Domenis 

Martin Kunzelmann 

Maximilian Gossen 

Joshua Jordan 

Markus Finkenmeyer 

Udo Sattler 

Jochen Röder 

Horst Rudlof 

Rico Ranneberg 

Reinald Stürmer 

Steffen Noak 

Robert Wimmer 

Jean Pierre Grillo 

Axel Maier 

Best Tm 

1:35.457 

1:35.484 

1:35.578 

1:37.503 

1:37.986 

1:38.238 

1:40.324 

1:41.529 

1:41.632 

1:41.807 

1:41.958 

1:42.087 

1:42.131 

1:42.296 

1:42.361 

1:42.750 

1:42.785 

1:42.868 

1:42.960 

1:43.178 

1:43.188 

1:43.565 

1:43.732 

1:43.799 

1:44.249 

1:44.576 

1:44.720 

1:44.753 

1:44.761 

1:45.327 

1:45.976 

1:46.025 

1:46.361 

1:46.403 

1:46.596 

1:46.863 

1:46.978 

1:47.005 

1:47.029 

Diff 

0.027 

0.121 

2.046 

2.529 

2.781 

4.867 

6.072 

6.175 

6.350 

6.501 

6.630 

6.674 

6.839 

6.904 

7.293 

7.328 

7.411 

7.503 

7.721 

7.731 

8.108 

8.275 

8.342 

8.792 

9.119 

9.263 

9.296 

9.304 

9.870 

10.519 

10.568 

10.904 

10.946 

11.139 

11.406 

11.521 

11.548 

11.572 

Gap 

0.027 

0.094 

1.925 

0.483 

0.252 

2.086 

1.205 

0.103 

0.175 

0.151 

0.129 

0.044 

0.165 

0.065 

0.389 

0.035 

0.083 

0.092 

0.218 

0.010 

0.377 

0.167 

0.067 

0.450 

0.327 

0.144 

0.033 

0.008 

0.566 

0.649 

0.049 

0.336 

0.042 

0.193 

0.267 

0.115 

0.027 

0.024 

2nd Best 
1:35.714 

1:35.979 

1:35.703 

1:38.192 

1:38.122 

1:39.051 

1:40.625 

1:41.560 

1:42.399 

1:42.209 

1:42.028 

1:42.720 

1:42.519 

1:42.382 

1:42.365 

1:44.358 

1:42.843 

1:42.872 

1:43.731 

1:44.246 

1:43.227 

1:43.936 

1:44.211 

1:44.003 

1:44.760 

1:45.698 

1:45.304 

1:46.333 

1:45.623 

1:45.977 

1:46.029 

1:46.843 

1:46.585 

1:46.945 

1:47.040 

1:46.984 

1:47.154 

1:47.454 

1:48.000 

Laps 
20 

34 

85 

59 

53 

52 

72 

18 

14 

69 

52 

15 

36 

44 

46 

33 

50 

45 

49 

56 

32 

41 

62 

70 

37 

15 

16 

56 

9 

38 

25 

33 

56 

44 

22 

34 

43 

34 

30 

Ti
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Pos 
40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

No. 
86 

72 

157 

46 

123 

2 

55 

30 

11 

76 

12 

4 

48 

124 

164 

98 

148 

51 

666 

812 

29 

Name 
Patrick Müller 

Torsten Aram 

Daniel Berners 

Chris Kiliman 

Ronni Fritsche 

Hendrik Queißer 

Geer Peters 

Thomas Schmid 

Lukas Boenig 

Sven Esser 

Wolfgang Seißler 

Marcel Marschner 

Wilhelm Peters 

Jürsen Köb 

Uschi Baumann 

Thorsten Weber 

Uwe Stefan 

Marina Domenis 

Tanja Anargyrou 

Achim Milde 

David Bauer 

Best Tm 

1:47.688 

1:47.700 

1:47.754 

1:47.851 

1:49.765 

1:49.891 

1:50.000 

1:50.320 

1:50.531 

1:50.559 

1:50.802 

1:52.348 

1:52.935 

1:53.300 

1:54.348 

1:54.498 

1:57.493 

1:58.015 

2:00.250 

2:00.572 

12:47.566 

Diff 
12.231 

12.243 

12.297 

12.394 

14.308 

14.434 

14.543 

14.863 

15.074 

15.102 

15.345 

16.891 

17.478 

17.843 

18.891 

19.041 

22.036 

22.558 

24.793 

25.115 

11:12.109 

Gap 
0.659 

0.012 

0.054 

0.097 

1.914 

0.126 

0.109 

0.320 

0.211 

0.028 

0.243 

1.546 

0.587 

0.365 

1.048 

0.150 

2.995 

0.522 

2.235 

0.322 

10:46.994 

2nd Best 
1:47.736 

1:48.592 

1:48.366 

1:48.618 

1:49.767 

1:50.607 

1:51.212 

1:50.371 

1:50.744 

1:54.280 

1:50.845 

1:52.644 

1:53.438 

1:53.846 

1:55.069 

1:54.989 

1:59.804 

1:58.339 

2:02.149 

2:01.211 

Laps 
49 

36 

12 

58 

14 

42 

41 

35 

36 

10 

26 

45 

56 

4 

48 

43 

35 

22 

21 

33 

1 

Ti
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